 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
EDU34450A 5½-Digit
Dual-Display Digital Multimeter
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 2
EDU34450A Provides Industry-Grade Measurement Capabilities
The Keysight EDU34450A is a modern digital multimeter (DMM) designed for bench applications.
It measures a broad range of input signals. It features 5½ digits of resolution and up to 110 readings/s
measuring rate for speed-critical tests. It includes generous internal memory, allowing prolonged data

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering Information
Digital multimeter
EDU34450A  5½-digit DMM
Standard shipped items
Power cord, test leads
Keysight optional accessories
EDU190A  Instrument stacking kit (to use with other education series instruments)
34138A   Test lead set
E2308A  Thermistor temperature probe
34330A   30 A current shunt
Other education series products
EDU33211A  Waveform generator, 20 MHz, one channel
EDU33212A  Waveform generator, 20 MHz, two channels
EDU36311A  DC power supply, triple output
EDUX1052A  InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, analog channels
EDUX1052G  InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, analog channels, with a built-in
waveform generator
To learn more, please visit: